

Contact Mary Carrera

Telephone 916-933-1335 Ext. 104

Email mary@eldoradohillschamber.org
Website www.eldoradohillschamber.org

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## 2023 ANNUAL EL DORADO HILLS BUSINESS "BIZ" WALK

## El Dorado Hills Chamber of Commerce Membership and County Leadership to Pay Local Businesses a Visit

El Dorado Hills, CA, March 20, 2023 – The El Dorado Hills Chamber of Commerce is presenting the Annual El Dorado Hills "Biz" Walk from 2pm – 6pm on Thursday, April 20, 2023.

Chamber members and local civic leaders will team up again to participate in a walking tour of the various retail, commercial and service business locations within El Dorado Hills. Teams of 2-3 individuals will survey businesses between 3-4:45pm in their designated area to find out the pulse and economic well-being of our business community. If the Chamber teams do not make it to a specific business on the day of Biz Walk, the business can still participate by downloading the survey from the Chamber's home page or by scanning this QR code:



If you would like more information about this topic, please contact Mary Carrera at (916) 933-1335 Ext. 104 or email mary@eldoradohillschamber.org.

**Event Sponsors:** Style Media Group, West Coast Events, 7<sup>th</sup> Dimension LLC., Bre Ivey RE/MAX Gold, Kristin L. Domenichelli, Colliers, AT&T, Element 79, LeSarra, Pioneer Community Energy, Gateway Sotheby's and Ansync Labs.

Chamber Premier Partners: AG Spanos, Blue Shield of California, Dignity Health – Mercy Hospital of Folsom, El Dorado Disposal, El Dorado Hills Town Center, GroupOne Consulting, Holiday Inn Express & Suites of El Dorado Hills, Marshall Medical Center, Parker Development Company, ProEquity Asset Management, Red Hawk Casino, Village Life, Wells Fargo, and Winn Communities.

The El Dorado Hills Chamber of Commerce is a non-profit business organization (501c6) which represents the business district of El Dorado Hills and surrounding areas and provides benefits and services to their community and membership. ElDoradoHillsChamber.org

###